

\$

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2353/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/10/2006 in WP(C) No. 2402/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

S.K. AGGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manika Tripathy Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For R-1

Mr. Manjit Singh AAG (NP)
Mr. T.V. George, adv. (NP)

For R-2

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master